
MONOFLEX RESURFACE

Does your floor have outdated game lines and cracks across the floor?  Is the paint wearing off and 
now you need to add a pair of pickleball courts?  One of the best characteristics of the urethane floors 
is the ability to be resurfaced, unlike other types of synthetic sports floors that must be torn out and 
replaced. Monoflex Resurface helps keep the lifecycle cost low while reducing landfill waste.



MONOFLEX RESURFACE

Standard Floor Colors Custom Colors Available

Standard Line Colors Custom Colors Available

•  Designed and manufactured in the USA

•  Brings new life to old floors

•  Low maintenance & low lifecycle costs

•  Seamless surface, repairs old cracks and gouges

•  FloorScore and LEED contributions

•  Change colors, add games or logos

Physical Properties

Top Coat 
Water-based - Low VOCs

Wear Layers 
Rapid renewable formulation - No VOCs

Free of heavy metals

Highlights Surface hardness

Ball rebound

Tensile strength

Elongation

Tear strength

Rolling load

Flammability

80 shore A (+/-3)

99%

≥1358 psi

≥153%

≥175 pli

>1,500Nm

Class 1 inflammable
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Mailing Address: P.O. BOX 1174 | Pittsburg, Kansas 66762

Champion Gold Sand Honorable Blue Clay Red Camel Grizzle Gray

Green Field Husky Spice  Serious Gray Blue Ribbon Stone Gray Misty Blue
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